LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE

Model
LWW-HO
ORDERING CODE
Length Color Temp
DIMENSIONS
12 - 12” (9W)
20 - 20” (15W)
24 - 24” (18W)
40 - 40” (30W)
48 - 48” (36W)
22K - 2200K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
60K - 6000K
RD - RED
GN - GREEN
BL - BLUE
AM - AMBER
Optics
15 - 15º
20 - 20º
35 - 35º
50 - 50º
10x40 - 10ºx40º
Mounting Option
FMB
Fixed Mounting Bracket
STB
Standard Tilting Bracket
ETB
Extended Tilting Bracket
Finish Option
TG
Titanium Gray
*BK
Black
*WH
White
* Allow 4 weeks lead time
1.3”
(32.65MM)
2.0”
(51.00MM)
LWW-HO High Output Linear LED Wall Washer A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P3
 COMPATIBLE ACCESORIES
LWW-HO-FMB |  FIXED MOUNTING BRACKETS
             (INCLUDED WITH FIXTURE)
2.36 inches
59.94 mm
140 ˚
180 ˚
2.73 inches
69.34 mm
2 inches
50.8 mm
3.19 inches
2.36 inches
60 mm
LWW-HO-ETB |  EXTENDED TILTING BRACKET
             (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW-HO-STB |  STANDARD TILTING BRACKET
             (SOLD SEPARATELY)
2.04 inches
51.82 mm
81 mm
LWW-HO High Output Linear LED Wall Washer A R C H I T E C T U R A L
2.1 Inches
54 mm
1.4 Inches
34.2 mm
2.1 Inches
54 mm
1.4 Inches
34.2 mm
LWW-HO-12-SDLV  |  12” Louver
LWW-HO-20-SDLV  |  20” Louver
LWW-HO-24-SDLV  |  24” Louver
LWW-HO-40-SDLV  |  40” Louver
LWW-HO-48-SDLV  |  48” Louver
                      (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LWW-HO-12-ADLV  |  12” Louver
LWW-HO-20-ADLV  |  20” Louver
LWW-HO-24-ADLV  |  24” Louver
LWW-HO-40-ADLV  |  40” Louver
LWW-HO-48-ADLV  |  48” Louver
                      (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P4
LWW-HO High Output Linear LED Wall Washer A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LWW-HWC-72-BK |  72” HARDWIRE CABLE
LWW-LNK-10 |  10” LINK CABLE
LWW-HW-36 |  36” LINK CABLE
LWW-HW-72 |  72” LINK CABLE
 COMPATIBLE ACCESORIES
LSXT450SPECSHEET      | P5
LWW-HO High Output Linear LED Wall Washer A R C H I T E C T U R A L
PSDL-30W-24V